D-rata

Toivola Saija
Tuliniemi Esko

Harjamaki Juhani

Helenius Timo
Asmi Lea
Lauren Pirjo
Leino Tapio
Luoma Helena
Paatero Leena
Sailo Arpad
Forsten Bjarne

EDITA
TANERA
RKM
SWECO
VIATOP
???
SWECO
PERHELUOMA
RAKRAS
CERTUS
RKM

D-Sarja
3787
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2816
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2340
2000
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917 -
889 821
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RR5
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843
628
886
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Rakentajarastit
Pistetilanne 2024
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